
BT430Q/438Q/530Q/630Q

零件圖

PARTS LIST
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用于438GT 的选购零部件
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S 操作盘及电控装置/Qperation panel & Control box mechanism
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NAME OF PARTS RM

 1

 2

 3

 4

 5

   1  操作屏

零部件名称数量零部件序号参照号

   1

 PANEL SHEET
 吸附板

   1  操作屏支架

 十字螺钉 M3X4   4

   3  木螺钉 M4.5X20

 ADSORPTION PLATE

 PANEL UP

 SCREW PAN M3X4

 WOOD SCREW ROUND M4.5X20

34

 20082870

 20082880

 80080240

 20082860

 80011220
 6

 7

 三组合螺钉 M4X8   4

   1  开关

 SCREW M4X8

 SWITCH

 80011060

 20082890

 8

 9

 10

 11

   1  开关支架

   1  电控箱

   3  隔离柱

   3

 CONTROL BOX

 LSOLATION COLUMN

 SCREW M5X10

 20082910

 80010070

 80050530

 20082900  SWITCH UP

 三组合螺钉 M5X10

S 操作盘及电控装置/Qperation panel & Control box mechanism
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由於對產品的改良及更新 , 本產品零件圖及外觀的修改恕不事先通知 !
The specification and/or appearances of the equipment described in this parts list are 
subject to change because of modification which will without previous notice.
CQL-02X03.MAY.2022


